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 CLASSIFICACIÓ SCRATX PER TRAMS
TRAM: A2 EL TALLAT 2

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 108 LL. PALLÍ G. BUSCARONS RS H3 1,3

2 109 J. MARTÍ S. GIRALT RS H3 1,8

3 107 A. VERDAGUER M.A. MORA RS C4 1,9

4 106 C. MIRÓ I. MATAVACAS RS H2 1,9

5 110 J. SABATÉ M. GUTIERREZ RS H2 2,1

6 114 J.I. FERNÁNDEZ J. PÉREZ RS C5 2,4

7 115 J. SUMALLA R. SABALLS RS C6 2,7

8 111 E. MUNNÉ O. FELIU RS H3 2,9

9 101 J.L. MORENO I. NOGUERA RSS H2 4,2

10 116 J.M. PIERA A. PIERA RS H1 4,3

11 112 M. CABRÉ C. CABRÉ RS H3 7,6

12 117 M. DURÁN S. GARCIA RS H2 12,2

13 103 I. SEGURA O. MARTINELL RSS C6 20,7

14 118 A. ARAGONÉS O. MOYA RS C5 22,7

15 119 J.M. TAPIAS A. TAPIAS RS H3 35,5

16 104 R. CARRILLO A. MORATONA RSS C6 41,4

17 102 V. SALAGARAY V. SALAGARAY RSS H2 95,1
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TRAM: B2 SENAN 2

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 101 J.L. MORENO I. NOGUERA RSS H2 1,5

2 107 A. VERDAGUER M.A. MORA RS C4 2,0

3 110 J. SABATÉ M. GUTIERREZ RS H2 2,0

4 108 LL. PALLÍ G. BUSCARONS RS H3 2,2

5 109 J. MARTÍ S. GIRALT RS H3 2,4

6 106 C. MIRÓ I. MATAVACAS RS H2 2,9

7 114 J.I. FERNÁNDEZ J. PÉREZ RS C5 3,0

8 116 J.M. PIERA A. PIERA RS H1 7,0

9 115 J. SUMALLA R. SABALLS RS C6 7,8

10 117 M. DURÁN S. GARCIA RS H2 10,4

11 111 E. MUNNÉ O. FELIU RS H3 10,5

12 103 I. SEGURA O. MARTINELL RSS C6 11,6

13 102 V. SALAGARAY V. SALAGARAY RSS H2 23,4

14 118 A. ARAGONÉS O. MOYA RS C5 25,1

15 112 M. CABRÉ C. CABRÉ RS H3 58,8

16 104 R. CARRILLO A. MORATONA RSS C6 228,8

17 119 J.M. TAPIAS A. TAPIAS RS H3 326,7
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TRAM: C2 FORÉS 2

POSICIÓ DORSAL PILOT COPILOT GRUP TOTAL

1 106 C. MIRÓ I. MATAVACAS RS H2 1,6

2 107 A. VERDAGUER M.A. MORA RS C4 1,9

3 109 J. MARTÍ S. GIRALT RS H3 2,1

4 114 J.I. FERNÁNDEZ J. PÉREZ RS C5 2,8

5 108 LL. PALLÍ G. BUSCARONS RS H3 2,9

6 111 E. MUNNÉ O. FELIU RS H3 3,1

7 110 J. SABATÉ M. GUTIERREZ RS H2 4,2

8 101 J.L. MORENO I. NOGUERA RSS H2 5,6

9 116 J.M. PIERA A. PIERA RS H1 5,7

10 115 J. SUMALLA R. SABALLS RS C6 5,8

11 117 M. DURÁN S. GARCIA RS H2 6,7

12 103 I. SEGURA O. MARTINELL RSS C6 16,8

13 118 A. ARAGONÉS O. MOYA RS C5 22,0

14 102 V. SALAGARAY V. SALAGARAY RSS H2 28,2

15 112 M. CABRÉ C. CABRÉ RS H3 38,9

16 104 R. CARRILLO A. MORATONA RSS C6 180,0

17 119 J.M. TAPIAS A. TAPIAS RS H3 347,8


	EL TALLAT 2
	SENÁN 2
	FORÉS 2

